Depend On UsDepend On Us
NEW
FEATURING
LANTEK IV-S
THE FUTURE OF CABLE
CERTIFICATION
The most powerful and fastest
certifier we’ve ever made.

LanTEK IV-S
Cable Certifier
Ordering information
Part No Kit Contents
R163008 LanTEK IV-S 500MHz Cable Certifier. TIA Category 6A/ ISO Class
EA. LanTEK IV Display/Remote handsets, Li-ion Battery (2), Univ.
Power Adapter (2), Hang Strap (2), Quick Ref. Guide, Carry Case,
CAT6A RJ45 VisiLINQ Permanent Link Adapters (2), CAT6A/6/5e
RJ45 Channel Adapter (2)
R163009 LanTEK IV-S 3000MHz Cable Certifier. TIA Category 8/ ISO Class
I/II. LanTEK IV Display/Remote handsets, Li-ion Battery (2), Univ.
Power Adapter (2), Hang Strap (2), Quick Ref. Guide, Carry Case,
CAT8 RJ45 VisiLINQ Permanent Link Adapters (2), Cat8.1/6A/6/5e
RJ45 Channel Adapter (2)
TRADE163004 Trade-In of any Cat5e (or higher) cable certifier to a LanTEK IV-S
500MHz
TRADE163005 Trade-In of any Cat5e (or higher) cable certifier to a LanTEK IV-S
3000MHz
LanTEK IV-S Optional Adapters and Accessories
Part No Descriptions
R163052 LT IV-Cat6A/6/5e RJ45 Channel Adapter (Single)
R163053 LT IV-Cat8.1/6A/6/5e RJ45 Channel Adapter (Single)
R163054 LT IV-Cat8.2 TERA Universal Adapter (Single)
R163056 LT IV-Cat8.2 GG45 Universal Adapter (Single)
R163055 LT IV-Cat8.2 EC7 Universal Adapter (Single)
R163057 LT IV-Cat5e / Class D Patch Cord / MPTL Test Adapter (Single)
R163058 LT IV-Cat6 / Class E Patch Cord / MPTL Test Adapter (Single)
R163059 LT IV-Cat6A / Class Ea Patch Cord / MPTL Test Adapter (Single)
R161050 LT III/IV-CAT6A/8.1 PLA Replacement Tips (Pair)
R180001 TREND Amplifier Probe
Sapphire Care Plans for LanTEK III/IV/IV-S
Part No Descriptions